
CALVARY ORLANDO CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

1199 Clay St, Winter Park FL 32789
_____________________________________________________________________________________________

2023-2024 Master School Calendar

Day(S) of Week Date (s) Event

Friday July 7 Community Block Party (Welcome to the
Public) 9-3pm

Wednesday August 2-9 Pre-Planning
August 7-Professional Development Day

Thursday August 8 Parent Night @ 6pm

Thursday August 10 First Day of School

Monday September 4 Labor Day Holiday

Tuesday September 12 Open House @ 6pm (Location: Chapel)

Friday October 13 End of First Marking Period

Monday October 16 Teacher Workday

Tuesday October 17 Begin SecondMarking Period

Friday October 27 Teacher Professional Day
Teacher workday

Monday-Friday November 20-24 Thanksgiving Break

Friday December 22 End of SecondMarking Period



Day(S) of Week Date (s) Event

Monday- Friday
TwoWeeks

December
25-January 5

Winter Break (Off)

Monday January 8 Teacher Workday-No School

Tuesday January 9 Begin ThirdMarking Period Begin

Monday January 15 Martin Luther King, Jr Holiday School Closed

Monday February 19 Presidents ́ Day/Teacher Work Day- School Closed

Thursday March 14 End of ThirdMarking Period

Friday March 15 Teacher Workday

Monday- Friday March 18-22 Spring Break (Off)

Friday March 29 - 01
April

Easter Break (Off)

Saturday May 4 “Night of the Stars” @ 6pm

Friday May 24 Last day of Classes 7:30 -11:30 a.m

Monday May 27 Memorial Day Holiday

Tuesday May 28 Progress Ceremony/ 8th Grade
Graduation @11am- Last Day of School

Wednesday-Thursday May 29-30 Post Planning (Location: Classrooms) 7:30 -3:30
p.m.



CALVARY ORLANDO CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

1199 Clay St, Winter Park FL 32789
_____________________________________________________________________________________________

2023-2024 Student Holidays
Priority Date Current Use

1 September 4 -2023 Labor Day Holiday

2 October 16 -2023 Student Holiday

3 October 27- 2023 Professional Day/Student Holiday

4 November
20-24-2023

Thanksgiving Break

5 December 22-2023 End of SecondMarking Period

6 December 25- 2023
@January 5 -2024

Winter Break

7 January 8 -2024 Teacher Workday-No School

8 January 15-2024 Martin Luther King, Jr Holiday School Closed

9 February 19 -2024 Presidents ́ Day/Teacher Work Day- School
Closed

10 March 18-22 -2024 Spring Break

11 March 29 - 01 April
-2024

Easter Break

12 May 24 -2024 - Last Day of School 7:30-11:30

13 May 28 Progress Ceremony/ 8th Grade
Graduation @11am- Last Day of School






